
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Birkbeck 10-A

Start 6-27-19
5 soil 5 Finish 7-1-19

130 clay/gravel 135
105 shale 240
46 lime 286
18 shale 304
45 lime 349
67 shale 416
94 lime 510 Set 40’ 7” w/5sxs                                         

Ran 1064.9’ of  2 ⅞                          
cemented to the surface 125xs

28 shale 538
4 lime 542

19 shale 561
106 lime 667
163 shale 830
31 lime 861
57 shale 918
31 lime 949
15 shale 964
7 lime 971

14 shale 985
8 lime 993
3 shale 996
8 lime 1004

33 shale 1037
2 sandy shale 1039 odor 
9 bkn sand 1048 show

22 shale 1070 T.D.
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